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Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

3014 Matilda  Davidson, Siena Roughley North Shore Acrobatics 36.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.200 18.20017.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.600 18.60017.600

3016 Ainsley Lai, Zahara Chu SXL Gymnastics 36.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.300 18.30017.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.500 18.50017.500

3010 Hana Heo, Maliyah Mohabbat Sydney Hills Gymnastic 36.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.500 18.50017.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.200 18.20017.200

3017 Sienna Thompson, Adelaide Dalton SXL Gymnastics 36.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.400 18.40017.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

3013 Roxi Boland, Matilda Wijesekera JA Gym Sports 35.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.100 18.10017.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.100 17.10016.100

3006 Sienna Vergnano, Felicity Guthrie Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 34.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.700 17.70016.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

3020 Sara Shaw, Sidney Henderson JA Gym Sports 33.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.500 17.50016.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

3009 Charlotte McGavock, Jayla Mehmet Sydney Hills Gymnastic 33.700

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 17.200 16.90016.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.800 16.80015.800

3019 Samantha  Hunt, Weronika Milczarek Caringbah YMCA 33.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

3018 Eliza Gibson, Sophia Laroche-Coralie Sydney Gymnastics Ce 32.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.100 17.10016.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.200 15.20014.200
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3007 Alyssa Head, Lal Otaran Gladesville RSL Gymna 28.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.600 15.60014.600

0.00 1.200.900Dynamic 1.2000.00 0.000 14.500 13.30013.600


